SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITY

2022 FCRC Sponsorship Form

To:Prospective SponsorFrom:Fountain City Recreation Commission



Fountain City Recreation Commission (FCRC) has been a long standing and thriving part of the Fountain City community since 1952. Our goal has always been to serve the children in our area by offering high-quality athletic experiences in a safe and fun-filled environment where they can grow and learn from a great group of committed volunteers. Unlike most ballparks, Fountain City Ballpark is owned and operated by the Fountain City Recreation Commission, a 501(c)(3) non-profit charitable organization. In addition to our athletic programs, we also host the City baseball tournament and multiple regional weekend baseball and softball tournaments throughout the year. We also are the home of the Central High School Softball Team and serve as feeder programs for Gresham Middle School and Central High School baseball and basketball programs.

In order to provide this service to our community and keep fees at a reasonable price, we rely on the generosity of business and individual sponsors with a heart for serving the children in our area. Your involvement will act as an example of good community stewardship to the multiple families that visit the ballpark throughout the year. Kindly consider one of the following opportunities which allows FCRC to continue providing the children in our area the best experience possible. Thank you for your willingness to support our community through recreation and athletics.

Primary Contact Name:		Position:		
Business Name:				
Address:		City	State	Zip
Phone:	_ Email:			
		scholarship) x (quan en are encouraged to play reg		

FCRC has an "All Kids Play" policy. All children are encouraged to play regardless of their ability to pay the registration fees. Your donation will go directly towards these scholarship opportunities.

BRONZE SPONSORSHIP CLUB: \$400 Contribution Check a Season: Spring _____ Fall _____

A 3'x5' custom banner with your company logo on one of the fences for the sponsorship season.

SILVER SPONSORSHIP CLUB: \$500 Contribution

- A 3'x5' custom banner with your company logo on one of the fences for the sponsorship year.
- Your business logo with donation level displayed on our website for the sponsorship year.

GOLD SPONSORSHIP CLUB: \$1,000 Contribution

- A 4'x6' custom banner with your company logo on one of the fences for the sponsorship year.
- Your business logo with donation level displayed on our website for the sponsorship year.
- Your business logo displayed on a sign at all concession stands with other Gold sponsors.

BENEFACTOR:

• If you are willing to make a special contribution over and above these listed above, we would love the opportunity to discuss this with you. Please provide your information above and we will contact you.

.

Make checks payable to Fountain City Recreation Commission, a 501(c)(3) non-profit charitable organization. All donations directed to the general fund. All fence banner designs are by the sponsor. Submit your design with this Sponsorship Form and your payment. Allow two weeks for banner printing.